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BioFroxx ABTS® fUr die Biochemie, 19

Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
EAN

ECNummer
EGNummer
CASNummer
GHS-Symbols
H-Sdatze
HSNummer
autoklavierbar bei 121°C
Molmasse
P-Sdatze

Packung

Qualitét

Storage

steril

Signalwort

1176GR0O01
neoFroxx
4066306030888
250-396-6
250-396-6
30931-67-0
GHS07
H315-H319-H335
29339980

Nein

548.69 g/mol
P305+P351+P338
g

far die Biochemie
Kahlung

Nein

Gefahr
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